
Day Date Vendor 1 Vendor 2 Vendor 3 Vendor 4 Vendor 5 Vendor 6 Vendor 7 Vendor 8
Tuesday July 2, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats 

Wednesday July 3, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Gyldis Pizza Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts

Thursday July 4, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC NEW TAIPEI 222

Friday July 5, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 223

Saturday July 6, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 224

Sunday July 7, 2024 Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 225 Happy Fryer Express

Monday July 8, 2024 Fryer's Express Food Truck NEW TAIPEI 226 Gyldis Pizza

Tuesday July 9, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Fryer's Express Food Truck Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats 

Wednesday July 10, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Fryer's Express Food Truck Gyldis Pizza Yogi Berri & Crepes Frozen Paddle Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts

Thursday July 11, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Fryer's Express Food Truck Frozen Paddle NEW TAIPEI 229

Friday July 12, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 229

Saturday July 13, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 231

Sunday July 14, 2024 Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 231

Monday July 15, 2024 Fryer's Express Food Truck Frozen Paddle NEW TAIPEI 233

Tuesday July 16, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Fryer's Express Food Truck Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats 

Wednesday July 17, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Fryer's Express Food Truck Tipsy on Tap Gyldis Pizza Yogi Berri & Crepes Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts

Thursday July 18, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Fryer's Express Food Truck Frozen Paddle NEW TAIPEI 236

Friday July 19, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 237

Saturday July 20, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 238

Sunday July 21, 2024 Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 239

Monday July 22, 2024 Fryer's Express Food Truck Frozen Paddle NEW TAIPEI 240 Gyldis Pizza

Tuesday July 23, 2024 Fryer's Express Food Truck Frozen Paddle Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 240

Wednesday July 24, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC Fryer's Express Food Truck Tipsy on Tap Yogi Berri & Crepes Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Frozen Paddle Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts

Thursday July 25, 2024

Friday July 26, 2024

Saturday July 27, 2024

Sunday July 28, 2024

Monday July 29, 2024 Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 247 Happy Fryer Express

Tuesday July 30, 2024 Fryer's Express Food Truck Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 248

Wednesday July 31, 2024 Fryer's Express Food Truck Tipsy on Tap Gyldis Pizza Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts NEW TAIPEI 269

Thursday August 1, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC NEW TAIPEI 250 Gyldis Pizza

Friday August 2, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 251

Saturday August 3, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 252

Sunday August 4, 2024 Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 253 Gyldis Pizza

Monday August 5, 2024 Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 253 Happy Fryer Express

Tuesday August 6, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 262

Wednesday August 7, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Tipsy on Tap Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts Gyldis Pizza Happy Fryer Express

Thursday August 8, 2024

Friday August 9, 2024

Saturday August 10, 2024

Sunday August 11, 2024

Monday August 12, 2024 Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 262 Happy Fryer Express

Tuesday August 13, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 262

Wednesday August 14, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Yogi Berri & Crepes Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts Gyldis Pizza NEW TAIPEI 262 Happy Fryer Express

Thursday August 15, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC NEW TAIPEI 264 Popcorn Bro

Friday August 16, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC NEW TAIPEI 265 Gyldis Pizza

Saturday August 17, 2024

Sunday August 18, 2024

Monday August 19, 2024 Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 269 Happy Fryer Express

Tuesday August 20, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 269

Wednesday August 21, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Tipsy on Tap Gyldis Pizza Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts NEW TAIPEI 269 Happy Fryer Express

Thursday August 22, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC NEW TAIPEI 271 Gyldis Pizza

Friday August 23, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC NEW TAIPEI 271 Gyldis Pizza

Saturday August 24, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Woods Smoking Bbq Pit NEW TAIPEI 273 Gyldis Pizza

Sunday August 25, 2024 Woods Smoking Bbq Pit NEW TAIPEI 274 Gyldis Pizza Happy Fryer Express

Monday August 26, 2024 Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 274 Happy Fryer Express

Tuesday August 27, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Gyldis Pizza Dave's Fluffy Treats Happy Fryer Express

Wednesday August 28, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Tipsy on Tap Gyldis Pizza Lakeside Concession & Mini-Donuts NEW TAIPEI 269 Happy Fryer Express

Thursday August 29, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC NEW TAIPEI 278 Happy Fryer Express

Friday August 30, 2024 Biggz bbq and grill Salt Lick BBQ BC Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 279

Saturday August 31, 2024 Salt Lick BBQ BC Woods Smoking Bbq Pit Dave's Fluffy Treats NEW TAIPEI 280 As of July 9, 2024

Kamloops International Buskers Festival

Kamloops Caribbean Festival

Kamloops Ribfest


